zondag 20 januari 2008
Categorie

JONGENS 8 JAAR
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

9:54,83

9:58,05

10:27,58
10:37,81
10:44,98
10:57,15
11:23,76
11:26,20
11:35,10
11:47,19
12:07,40
12:48,38
12:55,50
12:56,88
13:01,48
13:33,27

10:47,32
10:47,40
10:55,07
11:09,99
12:11,76
12:16,86
12:24,26
12:29,00
12:30,62
12:38,87
12:48,39
12:53,34
13:05,90
13:12,73
13:13,78
13:20,50
13:28,90
13:56,43

216
485
217
205
218
203
215
229
214
675
222
494
223
487
204
493

78

231
208
230
202
213
484
212
211
206
220
227
226
209
210
207
224
141

Plaats Beste 2 tijden Startnr Naam

Bram Anderiessen
Joppe Stokvis
Xander Bakker
Ruben Rigter
Jogchem Brouwer
Denilson Kleintjes
Aad Schuilenburg
Lars Berndsen
Lucas Biesterveld
Luc van Wessel
Gijs Piersma
Stefan Smits
Ewoud Tutein Nolthenius
Anton Hilhorst
Tjaly van Leeuwen
Gijs Arends

Dille Wienese
Fleurine van Logtestijn
Lotte Buwalda

Lotte de Jong

Roma de Jong

Famke Broekhuizen
Paula Voorhoeve
Femke Jansen

Renske de Blocq Van Scheltinga

Tamara Went
Laura Ligthart
Zsa Zsa Zeiss
Suzanne Wieringa

Carmen van de Waterbeemd

Sandra van de Grift
Lynn Dyckmeester
Julie Tutein Nolthenius
emma ligthart
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Tijd 1

5:11,99
5:21,42
5:24,69
5:31,13

5:30,45

6:02,20
5:58,43
6:07,16
6:21,76
7:18,15
6:28,95
6:44,32
6:30,20
7:40,60

5:30,85
5:38,71
5:44,45
6:04,90
6:24,18
6:36,62
6:19,58
6:38,23

6:26,10
6:40,30
6:46,63
6:47,70
7:02,21
6:47,36

Tijd 2 Tijd 3

4:56,32 4:58,51
4:53,93 5:04,12
5:15,06 5:12,52
5:15,57 5:22,24
5:28,24 5:16,74
5:35,45 5:26,70
5:44,77 5:38,99
5:37,42 5:48,78
5:55,52 5:39,58
5:53,25 5:53,94
6:20,90 5:46,50
6:40,33 6:08,05
6:41,52 6:26,55
6:31,94 6:24,94
6:31,28 6:35,97
6:58,08 6:35,19

5:29,53 5:17,79
5:19,74 5:27,66
5:30,90 5:24,17
5:50,63 5:25,54
6:11,43 6:06,86
6:06,21 6:10,65
6:20,32 6:03,94
6:29,88 6:09,42
6:13,05 6:17,57
6:25,46 6:13,41
6:14,49 6:33,90
7:38,84 6:27,24
8:35,38 6:25,60
6:35,77 6:36,96
6:54,77 6:26,08
6:41,83 6:38,67
7:19,11 6:41,54
7:18,15 6:38,28

Vereniging
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NBS
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BAV
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PIUNENBURG
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BAV
PIUNENBURG

GAC
PIUNENBURG
BAV
BAV
BAV
PIUNENBURG
PIUNENBURG
PIUNENBURG
PIUNENBURG
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NBS
PIUNENBURG
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NBS
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